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Platba fakturou na adresu $koly.
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Petra Klatclové
vedouci SJ

Mgr. Radim Kolar
‘teditel Skoly



Cislo pfijemky 0124706

Mnozstvi

05.12.2017
1

Celk.cena

Datum prijmu 05.12.2017
Dodavatel 12 EXVER FOOD
S.R.O.
AREAL BYV LIHOV
533 44 STARE ZDANICE
Cislo Nazev zbozZi
51-0746 RYZE BASMATI
86-8767 SOJOVA OMACKA
87-1364 WORCESTER
71-9342 POMODORINA /tomat.omacka/

71-9310
56-0264
81-8546
53-5722
87-1360
71-9455
56-0220
57-6810
56-0255

RAJSKY PROTLAK 3500g
RAMA CF SLEHAN

CITRONKA 11

CUKR KRUPICE
HORCICE

PAPRIKA STER. 41
OLEJ 11

DROZDI

CERES 500g

Datum :

Strana:
MJ Cena/MJ
kg 96,35
kg 125, 35
ks 136,85
kg 64,17
ks 504,74
ks 86,14
ks ' 15,99
kg 24,27
ks 21,74
ks 91,89
ks 40, 60
kg 23,92
kg 101,22

Poc¢et polozek:

Cena celkem:

10455, 00
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Dékuji.
Petra Klaclova
vedouci SJ
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Cislo prijemky 0124711

Datum prijmu : 05.12.2017

Dodavatel

Lihovar 173

533 44 Staré Zdanice

Nazev zbozi

75 MRAPO -EXVER FOOD s.r.o.

Mnozstvi

05.12.2017
1

Celk.cena

67-1410
64-7210
67-0650
64-6535
64-7436
64-7431
64-7250
64-7040
65-3095
64-7437
64-6202
71-9110
02-3120
71-9461
71-9161
71-9190
71-9174
02-9360

JOGURTY

SALAMY MEKKE

ZAKYSANA SMETANA 51t
VEPROVA PLEC b.k
HOVEZI ORECH

KLOBASY

SALAMY TRVANLIVE
SLANINA

KURECI RIZKY

VEPROVA PANENKA
VEPROVA JATRA
MRAZENA KAPUSTA
MRKEV

RAJCE KOSTKY MRAZENE
MRAZENA FRANCOUZSKA SMES
MRAZENY SPENAT
MRAZENA BROKOLICE 2.5
AMERICKE BRAMBORY

Datum

Strana:
MJ Cena/MJ
ks 251,97
kg 75,90
ks 303,49
kg 87,40
kg 171,35
kg 123,05
kg 75,90
kg 90,85
kg 119,60
kg 163,30
kg 33,35
ks 63,25
kg ' 36,80
ks 38,81
ks 72,16
ks 74,75
ks 122,19
kg 29,79

PoCet polozZek: 18

Cena celkem:

22038,00



